

एजीगडलर अंतरराष्ट्रीय विद्यालय सँ बनियापुर अथ
- नरायण सिंह टोला - M.D.B. (M.M.G.Sy)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Shamari

DIVISION

Dumra

SUB-DIVISION

(Dilip Kumar)

Measurement Book

3912

ABSTRACT OF COST

1 @ Providing and having of Nomeny

B. M. En country under page

— ③ of T. M. B. @ Rs. 5056.46 each Rs. 10113.2 NO.

2 ⑤ Reference pallas under

2 Page- ③ of T. M. B. 5 NO

@ Rs. 2358.83 each Rs. 11794=

Continuation

C. O Rs. 121907=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P Rs.	21907 =
3/3. clearing and grubbing road land quantity under					
Rate - ③ U/T. M.B. 0.40 Hectare.					
@ Rs. 75594.29 / Hectare Rs. 30238 =					
4/4. Construction of embankment with Lead - 100m.					
Quantity under Rate - ③, 353.80 m ³					
@ Rs. 209.81 / m ³				Rs. 74218 =	
5/5. Providing construction of sub grade and carmen					

Shoulder with approved material
Quantity vide Page-(2) of

T.M.B. 2862.05 m³

~~limited~~ - 2862.49 @ Rs. 264.05/m³ Rs. 755724

6/6. Construction of granular

Sub-base by providing new

graded Material as per spec.

Quantity vide Page-(5) of T.M.B.

892.05 m³ limited - 892.03 m³

@ Rs. 3442.82/m³ Rs. 3071099:-

7/7. Providing, Laying, spreading

and compacting stone

Metal grade-III vide Page-(6)

374.87 m³ limited:- 374.81 m³ @ Rs. 4822.55/m³ Rs. 1807540:-

Continuation C. 0 Rs. 15760726:-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8/8 RS.	5760726
8/26. E/W in quantity under					
of structure quantity under					
Rate - (3) of T.M.B. 89.39 M ³					
@ RS. 398.62/m ³				RS. 35633500	
9/27. Providing MIS P-cu					
(1:2.5:5) additional coarse					
in foundation quantity under Rate					
- (4) of T.M.B.					
or, 13.79 M ³					
@ RS. 7544.48/m ³				RS. 1040382	
10/28. Plain / reinforced concrete					
concrete in Sub Structure					

Quantity vide Page - (4)

of T.M.B. 101.24 MB

@ Rs. 8501.83 / MB Rs. 860555

11/29. Providing and laying

R.C.C. pipe NP3 - of 100mm dia.

Quantity vide Page - (4) . 22.50m

@ Rs. 7504.57 / m

Rs. 1,68,853

12/30. Painting on Rampet

Wall (Black - white strip)

Painting - Two coats

after filling the surface

with Synthetic enamel

Paint. as per drawing

C. Rs. 6929805

Continuation

[illegible]

J.E.

AF

C.R.P

Ami

21/9/24

Material Statement for I.O.F.

Seigniorage fee as following way.

1. E/W: - 3215.78 m^3

@ Rs. 35.25 / m^3 Rs. 1,13,356:-

2. G.B.B: 892.03 m^3

m 1070.40 m^3

Continuation

C.R.P. | 1,13,356:-

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					13/RS. 1,13,356 =
2. Gr. S. B. -					
					1070.40 m^3
① 53mm to 9.5mm					535.20 m^3
					@RS. 931.75/m ³ RS. 498673 =
② 9.5mm to 2.36mm					
					214.08 m^3
					@RS. 429.97/m ³ RS. 92048 =
③ 2.36mm and below screening					
					321.12 m^3
					@RS. 264.78/m ³ RS. 85026 =
3. Grade - III					374.81 m^3

or - 453.52 m³
53mm to 22.4mm.

- 453.52 m³

@Rs. 1100.04/m³ Rs. 498890=

Screening Material - 11.2mm.

74.96 m³ @Rs 429.97/m³ Rs. 32,231=

4. P.C.C., - 115.03 m³

@Rs. 103.53 m³

@Rs. 901.46/m³ Rs 93328=

Sand - 51.76 m³

@Rs. 502.80/m³ Rs. 26025=

Rs. 1439577=

for 10-1. Seigniorage fee - 143958=


15/9/24
J.K.


15/9/24
Sh. Kaur

Continuation